@

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF GUANGZHOU
ANORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

Bus Schedule 2021/22 Term 1 ( South Lake Campus)

General enquiries: NHbus@bsg.org.cn

e —
. ASA Drop Off )
L. . . Pick Up Drop Off . s Bus Supervisor
District Route Address ik Additional Instructions 4 A ER R ﬁ&ﬁ?ﬂzﬂ]ﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
- ; Gate
Zhonghai Jinrong Wan HYGARAYS 11 6:50 16:25 17:25
Pick up: Entrance C
Baogang Ave Metro &: tgkitin
gans A\ 5 B Sl Mk 6:57 16:22 17:22
Station
Drop off: Entrance A
¥ B EXTEmSAn O
WX Pick up: Gate of ABC ) 19902217334
N1 s Ms. Lin(AYI
Haizhu B RWARITIIO s Lin(AYI) (wechat number)
Cuicheng Garden Zig A 7:00 16:17 17:17
Drop off: Across the bus stop
¥ B EXEARZEE
Pick up: across the gate
B RITESE
Haifu Garden BELE 7:05 16:12 17:12

Drop off: Gate
#*: K7




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁ%ﬁyﬁgjﬂ]ﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
skypame Byland Rk Guangzhou Restaurant 6:40 16:32 17:32
JMER
Pick-up:Bingjiang West Road Bus stop
BRI AR FEul
Fortune Way FiRHET 6:43 16:29 17:29
Drop-off:across the bus stop
BAER B AR
Bin Jiang 1933 1EIT1933 Gate 6:45 16:25 17:25
KiT GIEITH)
WX Gate 19902217381
N2 ) : : : .
Haizhu Yecheng Yuan B R T K17 6:55 16:12 17:12 Ms. He (AYID) (wechat number)
- 5 Gate
Zhonghai Mingdu FHE4L IR K17 6:55 16:12 17:12
. . - Gate
Huabiao Pinfeng Sk I I K17 7:00 16:07 17:07
Pick up: Gate
o B: K7
R
Somerset Riviera BERSAE 7:03 16:05 17:05

Apartments

Drop off: Yihai Road
% YR (BRI




District

Route

Address

Huhik:

Additional Instructions

Pick Up
H R I E)

Drop Off
EHERH

ASA Drop Off
BRAMNEZIE
i} e

Bus
Supervisor

Supervisor
Phone No.

BRI

Haizhu

N3

HaiZhu Penisula

B

Pick-up: Bus stop of SYSU North Entrance (West)
, the opposite of Haizhu Penisula Gate

B WEERE R X 8 ORIk I T A ST

Drop Off: Bus stop of SYSU North
Entrance(West) at the Gate of Haizhu Penisula

e MR OB R ORI T T A S R

7:00

16:13

17:13

Regal Harbor

S

Pick-up:Bus stop of Sun Yat-Sen University
North Entrance, opposite of Post Chateau

B PEBEXIHAIITAZ

Drop off: ICBC Bank
#: T4 0 OEERITAZER)

Post Chateau

FERE

Pick-up:Bus stop of Sun Yat-Sen University
North Entrance, opposite of Post Chateau/#:

HE R EXT T RIL T T AR o

Drop off: Citic Bank/i%: FF{E4RAT

7:05

16:10

17:10

16:08

17:08

Li Jing Wan

Hui Mei Jing Tai

LREA

Pick-up: China Construction Bank

B X R RAT I

Drop off: Gate
iE: KITIEILERBIL

7:09

16:02

17:02

Zhong Hai Glorious
Garden

e

Pick-up: Bus stop in front of 7 Eleven

B: WA T

Drop off: Guangzhou Bridge Bus stop at the
Zhong Hai Glorious Garden Gate

W& PERIET AN KR AL

16:00

17:00

Ms.Penny(TA)

19902217371
(wechat number)




ASA Drop Off

. . Pick Up Drop Off . N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hohl Additional Instructions 44 % e ] T R ﬁ%ﬁﬂgjﬂ]ﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
19902217365
] North Gate . . .
ﬁﬁklz N41 Poly Tianyu FF R N 7:15 16:00 17:00 Ms.Cheng(AYI) (wechat number)
Haizhu Jui7
Gate near Tong Tai Rd . . .
YiHe Golf Chateau WA IR R R 7:10 15:40 16:40
Gate near Tong Tai Rd . . .
Zhuyun &y R 7:16 15:45 16:45
Gate . . .
o LakeFront 7K BEB% o 7:30 15:13 16:13 Betev(Ta 19902217352
Elasui N4 G Ms. Betty(TA) (wechat number)
ate . . .
Xin Tian Ban Shan FHRA *17 7:32 15:20 16:20
B6 Tonghe Rd bus station . .
3 7:38 15:35 16:23
Wanke Lanshan SRR 6 FURIE B3k 40K R 2 P SR
Lao Zhuang Bus Station . .
Yihe Dayuan AR B AR N/A 15:33 16:33
Yuncheng Dong South Bus Station . . .
Yi He Shang Yuan A _E B SR A b 7:00 15:43 16:43
inxi = Jinxin Rd 7:05 15:40 16:40
Yunshan Jinxiu =B ERE SfEHO : : )
=]
i 74 Gate : : 52 19902217367
= Baoli Yunxi RA =18 N 7:13 15:52 16:5 )
EIKIZn NS ESN Ms. Sonia(TA) (wechat number)
e Gate of Kindergarten 7:20 16:00 17:00
He Tang Yue Se TR A SLE O : : :
. Huangshi Lu South . . .
Huangshi Rd BHARKE BT AU 7:23 16:03 17:03
. Under the motorway . . .
GDUFS T RAMESNE KR 7:28 16:08 17:08

Brs




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁ&gvﬁ:;‘ljjﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
Lingnan New World B BT 5 Gate ?f Supermarket 7:10 15:36 16:36
mia
A=X NanHu Peninsula Gate . 19902217372
. N6 b : : : Ms.Rain(TA
Baiyun Garden P By 7 K7 7:34 15:15 16:15 s-Rain(TA) (wechat number)
Gate near flower bed
NanHu Agial Hillside b 10 N . ~ 7:35 15:16 16:16
g Ll et K170 GEFEIE)
Road side of Northeast Gate
Jinbi Xincheng 4 N R 7:00 16:05 17:05
el RGN BRI
Pick-up:entrance of Tanjin Primary School
— s BEFNETO
H=X - B R . 19902217357
N7 1 : : : .
Baiyun Cuiyi Garden b Wi . 7:17 15:45 16:45 Ms. Liang(AYI) (wechat number)
Drop-off:bus stop across the primary school
¥ XNHEAREE
. . The first gate of south area
Rich&Force City SENE . 7:34 15:25 16:25
BB gx—a
Evergrande royal U \ Gate . . .
peninsula EPN i i 6:30 16:05 17:05
Poly West Coastal N No.1 Southeast Gate
Iiip, 7 5 : : H
Residence iy SIiip =8 oA K] 6:33 16:08 17:08
Gate
— WFHR GRITFD | 6:49 16:20 17:20 19902217329
.K N8 Si Ji Hua Cheng Ms.Deng(AYI)
Baiyun Gate (wechat number)
WE=2i%" W21 =) 1T 6:52 16:22 17:22
Zhonghai Jinshawan gAY Road side of ICBC 7:05 16:38 17:38
TRRITRIE L ' ' '
Ent P of East Gat
Zhonghai Jinshawan 4 YD ntrance ot tast bate 7:06 16:40 17:40

Z—ITpAO




ASA Drop Off

. . Pick U Drop Off . N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions :':HZV?HVJ"I?EJ R ﬁﬂﬂ_ﬁfﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
t Gat
Canton Hill S35 Northwest Gate 7:20 15:30 16:30
HEX il A 19902217370
N10 Ms.Emma(TA)
Baiyun Gate (wechat number)
Golden Lake ERip | 17 7:30 15:25 16:25
N B tati
Yongsheng shangsha A _Evb /L\t‘;;ﬁ';n 6:53 16:10 17:10
Dongshan River , Bus station
R 7N \ . N/A 16:13 17:13
Paradise AR B2 AR (AR ) /
BFHX . Opposite South Gate 19902217382
7:02 16:00 17:00 Ms. Ivy(AYI)
Yuexiu N11 New World Villa itk 5 8 BT ARSI vl (wechat number)
Gold Arch SR ‘%Tgt Gate 7:08 15:45 16:45
. Gate
Dragon Pearl Garden E SR *17 7:10 15:47 16:47
Gat
Rainbow Theater LR ?EF;hD ate 6:55 16:16 17:16
Pick up: luyuan road intersection
BB . EsigEO 16:10 17410 Ms. Wu (AY]) 19902217342
Liwan N12 Lu Yuan Rd o ' 7:10 : : s. Wu (wechat number)
Drop off: East Gate of Liu Hua Park
¥ MAEWMAEER
International Cental Gate of Sunny Walk . .
B 7:15 15:55 16:55

Plaza

FYCEITO




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁﬂﬂvﬁ;‘lﬂﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
. . Gate
Hengjian Dasha HEXE *77 6:55 16:00 17:00
I Gate
Taojin Jiayuan BHEFHE *77 7:04 16:10 17:10
Yoois | 13 . DenglAY) | (el b
Taojin East Road Bus Bus Station
3 X BN 7: 16:11 17:11
Station W IR N o °
. . Gate
Jin Se Nian Hua V&g R 7:08 16:14 17:14
NN
R & F New World Gate
= N 7:00 15:43 16:43
Center B R X117
. Gate
Southern Daily B H#k4t: *17 7:01 15:47 16:47
Clifford Vi FEAEE Roadside 7:03 15:54 16:54
2ol
. . Gate
Kai Xuan Hui Pliee *17 7:04 15:55 16:55
ﬁ;@lz N14 Ms.Long (AYI) 19902217383
Yuexiu Gate (wechat number)
Han Yuan FHEFTIRN G *17 7:05 15:57 16:57
Dong Shan Xin Yuan ZRilkE ;\l%ela:;' the Gate 7:09 16:16 17:16
sy Gate
Hengda Yufu W) . 7:25 15:35 16:35
KT
Yunshan Liying A2 Dong keng bus station N/A 15:20 16:20

ROUAR DS




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁﬂﬂvﬁ;‘lﬂﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
East vender plaza R Gate/ K] 6:55 16:05 17:05
Pick up: Exit of Metro
#: Kb Ocko
D han K 7:05 15:50 16:50
ongshan Rou AR Drop off: Zhixin South intersection near
Zhongshan 2nd Rd
% PEREOREF L8
X i , 19902217387
Yuexiu N15 m Gate near Dongfeng East Rd Ms. Lian(AY1) (wechat number)
DongShan ZiYuan <1 N 7:10 15:35 16:35
; ARIEE KIT GERRFKE
Cascaden RS Gate 7:10 15:40 16:40
NN
Pick up: Gate
B K]
Glorious City Garden SRR 7:15 15:45 16:45
Drop off: West Gate
%: Al
Long Kou Xi Road
Eton-18 ARifi18 7:00 15:40 16:40
OIS
Regal Court R Gate 7:02 15:45 16:45
B
. . Gate of Regal Court
Hilton Sunshine JRUTRH Y R 7:02 15:45 16:45
B FRAIIO
19902217335
RIAX Gate .
1 b : : : . L
Tianhe N16 Green Garden F5H b *17 7:10 15:50 16:50 Ms. Liu(AYI) (wechat number)
Gate
Sun Plaza N N 7:15 15:53 16:53
NN}
. — Gate
Huabiao Guangchang R *17 7:15 15:53 16:53
. . e A Near the Wushan Lukou bus stop
Ruian Chuangyi B2 A% 7:15 15:53 16:53

Tl B O AR RS




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁﬂﬂvﬁ;‘lﬂﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
. . Gate of YiyiJu
Huajing Xincheng N N 6:50 15:39 16:39
R, BEEAT]
Gate
Dongfang New World RITFHF N 7:00 15:49 16:49
RIX N 19902217361
Tianhe N17 Ms. Chen(AYI) (wechat number)
.. Dongfang 3rd Road Bus Station
Lixiang Lanbao AR . N 7:03 15:52 16:52
RIT=B AT E
Cuihu Villa B0 South Gate 7:10 15:59 16:59
1]
N Gate
Beau Monde KA Hi/E 17 7:00 15:50 16:50
Gate
Oakwood Hotel FRKE N N 7:05 16:00 17:00
R X WEIE 19902217363
. N18 Ms. Chen(AYI)
Tianhe Fraser Suites Gate (wechat number)
j N 7: 16: 17:
Guangzhou R PR I o A *17 09 6:05 05
Greener =y Gate 7:14 15:45 16:45
Y KIT &FRRKEITA : : :
- Linhe Donglu bus stop
Castle Peak 7] 7:05 15:40 16:40
RIEIEE | yanmes Azes
R Gate 19902217384
N1 i : : : Ms. Zh AYI
Tianhe 9 Foresthill IRAR K17 7:09 15:45 16:45 s. Zhong(AYI) (wechat number)
Junhua Xiangbai HEEH 5 Yiwuai hospital bus stop 7:25 15:15 16:15

—h-UERAZE




ASA Drop Off

District Route Address Hudik Additional Instructions Hggﬂ;'l?ﬁj IED':.%‘? j;?;‘fl’ﬁj BAMNESE Supzlr‘:isor i:ii':;:gr
i JE] ’
Time Square A1 ;}";é;f;g;i‘;s Stop 7:00 15:48 16:48
Tianwen Garden R gﬁaitij. ogﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ’éﬁﬁl‘] f%) 7:05 15:53 16:53
Pick up:NCB
. BEERMLRAT
. Citic Plaza 5 7:10 15:58 16:58
RFX N20 Drop off: Entrance of Back Street Mes. Lin(TA) 19902217393
Tianhe sy P (wechat number)
E: FEEAAL
N Chartered Bank
TianYu Garden . PN 7:12 16:00 17:00
ks BATRIFIIE
Gate of BOC
Concordia ] R 7:15 16:03 17:03
TERERE  bmsEno
Yipin Hushan — i 3;;; 7:40 15:15 16:15
19902217351
N21 FavorView T B ;gggs stop 7:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Zhang (AYI) (werhat mumber]
4 )
i 19902217348
N22 FavorView IC BB ;Igy%‘”uj‘f ;?"I,g‘l’__‘]’" Club 7:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Lu (AYI) (wechat number]
7 =
Longhu TR %"I’;h Gate 6:45 16:10 17:10
Ri[X ] Heywood HillSport Club 19902217344
2 N . . . .
Tianhe N23 FavorView V=y: e BB AFTO 7:15 15:30 16:30 Ms.Wang(AYI) (wechat number)
P . Yuejing Lu East
Jindi Tianhe residence SR A . N/A 16:05 17:05
PR B AR o
i 19902217392
N24 FavorView CETR ;;y%‘”u‘:'ﬁ ;?III];T:(IM Club 7:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Xie(AY1) (wechat number)
7 =
i 19902217356
N42 FavorView CETR Heywood HillSport Club 7:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Yuan(AYI)

ZEWLEHITO

(wechat number)




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁﬂﬂvﬁ;‘lﬂﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
The Canton Residence JTENE Ga?e ne‘ar‘Halfeng Rd 7:10 15:30 16:30
RITX KIT GEAEXHE) 19902217353
Tianhe N25 Ms.Kary(TA) (wechat number)
. East Gate near Haifeng Rd
The Canton Mansion 3 N . 7:12 15:32 16:32
Bt RIT GERRE)
Central Park View 1NN
South Gate of Zhujiang Park Bus Station
N N 7:05 15:40 16:40
BRYT A B [ T
YiDe Gongguan B4 AR
Up Zone Ak .
Machang fgut: Road Bus Station 7:08 15:45 16:45
N26 Babylon L & Bhaulicie Ms.Tan(AYI) 19902217346
abylon Luxury B ) (wechat number)
Top East 4 4 ;Er;h Gate 7:11 15:52 16:52
Pick up:North Gate
R B WWWOKE, #iEdkN
Tianhe Central City Royal Life bRt 7:14 15:55 16:55
Drop off: Pingliang Rd near sales center
% PYCEE GRgSESHO)
. South Gate of Zhujiang Park Bus Station
YiDe Gongguan EAE ; . 7:00 15:45 16:45
o BRI /AT A T3
. East gate of Central Park View
Central Park View WeEH AR . N 7:04 15:50 16:50
i YRR - P& RI]
N 19902217336
N45 Up Zone ARl A Community office of Freighners Assistance Liede Ms.Luo (AYI) (wechat number)
Street 7:05 15:52 15:52
Babylon Luxury TR R X A& B o B N BB RS LAY,
FuLi Park 28 & f A28/ % Hme  |Hune Sin-nui Central Bus Station 7:12 16:00 17:00

RS 3 4 PN




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁﬂﬂvﬁ;‘lﬂﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
Huajun Garden Ly i
Bus stop near the North gate of Zhujiang park
N N o 7:15 15:40 16:40
BRI AE LTI AR T
Top View x5 T
bl 19902217362
?’?a{ifflize N27 Bus sto Ms. Xiao(AYI) (wechat number)
YueHai Liliang Garden TG i 7:17 15:47 16:47
NN
Dan Executive Gate
ITHA . 7:19 15:50 16:50
Apartment THBUTIA AEINA
Holike Garderobe (side of HuaCheng Ave.)
Fang Yuan Yue Dao N 7:10 15:32 16:32
& HEA R B A (TEIRKIE ) 19902217354
N28 Ms. Sophie (TA) (wechat number)
Xian Cun Rd middle station
Zhumeila Apartment A ) 7:10 15:35 16:35
P RRUAE Yo B 4 22 36
R . Gate of W hotel
Tianhe W hotel Wil)E WIEE K] 7:10 15:55 16:55
19902217347
N33 Ling Feng A Ms.Li (AYI)
Beside Bus Stop 21 15:57 16:57 (wechat number)
AR ’ ’ )
Poly Whisper Garden R0 IE
Park Royal e IERE AL )f'"gShe"g/r:“d Bus-stop 7:10 15:40 16:40
RIAX M O AT, 19902217395
N N29 Ms. Yang(AYI)
Tianhe Zhujiang park-stop (wechat number)
The Cosmos g 7:15 15:50 16:50

BT AR AL T- AR T 10K




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁﬂﬂ_ﬁfﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
. , Archway
Liede Garden A [y 7:00 15:47 16:47
Tian Luan RE gs;‘g 7:02 15:48 16:48 19902217359
%.ﬂlz N30 Ms. Fan(AYI)
Tianhe Gate near bridge (wechat number)
Li Ya Wan TS K17 CRAFT) 7:05 15:52 16:52
Ritz-Carlton Service . Bus stop near Gate
N BB RA ALy N 7:09 15:56 16:56
Apartment W8 /R B AREYEBEEITO
i N Gate
Bihai Bay g *17 7:00 15:45 16:45
South Gate of Zhuji Duhui
Polly Champagne R AR 35;;.[%‘[3;%(;‘—] ujiang Duhul 7:03 15:50 16:50
=
RiFX . R TEA Xing Ye Bank i . ) . 19902217358
Tianhe N31 Emperor Mansion ENREAAME SRS 7:08 15:55 16:55 Ms. Iris (TA) (wechat number)
Gate No 4
Starry Winking BEICE4 4%_ M 7:10 15:58 16:58
. . o = Gate
Xinhuiyuan BEiCH *11 7:11 16:00 17:00
ZhongHai HuaCheng LIRS Gate 7:05 15:55 16:55
RH[X Wan N ) 19902217350
N32 Ms.Liang(AYI)
Tianhe Gate (wechat number)
Regal Reviera BRITFE 2ot 7:10 16:05 17:05

Ril




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁﬂﬂvﬁ;‘lﬂﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
L No.2 Kangwang zhonglu bus stop
Mei Li Shang Zhu 6:45 16:02 17:02
8 RE MR BEE B AR 23
. 623 road bus stop
Shamian ¥b T . 6:53 16:10 17:10
P A ZEARA
Ruyi Fang &L Ruyi Fa'/'f bus 5;°'° 6:59 16:19 17:19
BEBX MRS AR 19902217397
Liwan N39 Ms.Wang(AY1) (wechat number)
Yujing Yi Hao RS ,E"traic?f Yujing Yi Hao 7:03 16:23 17:23
mRES
. . N Huangsha pier station
Huangsha pier station WRLSL AR uh N N 7:05 16:25 17:25
SOREAZN \spypmiggn
Nanan Lu bus Station =38 Nanan Lu bus stop 7:08 15:50 16:50
EEBAZE
Ascottisc Service N . Huacheng Square Bus Station
7:00 16:10 17:10
Apartment BRILBRAR S B A
R X Linjiang No.1 Bus Station 19902217340
; N40 i i i i VIR : : : Ms. Wen(AYI
Tianhe Qiaoxin Huiyue Tai HEILHE YT I 5 — B A b 7:12 15:48 16:48 s. Wen(AYI) (wechat number)
Xin Cheng Hai Bin N Linjiang No.2 Bus Station
Y g 7:14 15:50 16:50
Garden BRI AE RITRIBER =S AR
Bus Station of Liede 19902217345
N43 Ji Mansi NS 7:10 16:00 17:00 Ms. Liu(AYI
FHX iayu Mansion ENRANE AT s. Liu(AYI) (wechat number)
Tianhe . .
19902217338
N44 Jiayu Mansion BEBAE Bus Station of Liede 7:10 16:00 17:00 Ms. Chen(AYI)

B AR,

(wechat number)




ASA Drop Off

L L . Pick Up Drop Off N N Bus Supervisor
District Route Address Hihl- Additional Instructions % ] TSR ] ﬁﬁbﬂvﬁfﬁ Supervisor Phone No.
Gate of East Parking lot
Fu chun Shan Ju i N . 6:45 15:45 16:45
TRFEFLE | nmesin
ICBC
Poly Xiang Xue Shan FEFSLL NN 7:00 15:50 16:50
bR oh BT A1
Near the Gate
Poly Lin Yu WELE N RN § 7:05 16:00 17:00
HHX i 1078 ST E 2 _ 19902217368
N9 Ms.Carrie(TA)
Huangpu Gate (wechat number)
Jun Lin Tian Xia EMRRT R 7:25 15:25 16:25
N
Pick up: Huamei Intersection
B, BRBO
Sha Dong Xin Cun DEFH 7:30 15:35 16:35
Drop off: Opposite the Huamei intersection
HEEBE O GEAG LA )
Yalule RS Y”a"gf"g Bus-stop 6:40 16:00 17:00
R ARk
EHKX N34 Cambridge Shire SRR Gate of Sales Department 6:50 16:12 17:12 M. Linda(TA) 19902217369
Panyu & ¥ BERR ) ) ) ) (wechat number)
Country Cuiyun PY-576 school bus station
1 N N 7:03 16:23 17:23
Garden(Panyu) R R ITHEE
Shidai Waitan/Time's Gate
j 6:55 15:53 16:53
o RS e
FHRKX Gate 19902217339
N35 i i bGP, : : : Ms. Yan(AYI
Panyu Star river peninsula N E *17 6:57 15:55 16:55 s. Yan(AYI) (wechat nmuber)
Cape Coral T35 e Gate of Club 7:02 16:00 17:00

Zprna




District Route Address Hudik Additional Instructions Pick Up Drop Off ?,;&;}Dgi';]?; Bus Supervisor
HRIE | 1B ER e Supervisor Phone No.
Star River 1
Star River B [DZH% 6:50 15:47 16:47
Star River 2
Star River HE Ititz;;q 6:52 15:35 16:35
HHEX Star River 3 19902217364
N i YAl s : : : Ms. Lu(TA
Panyu 36 Star River ERE T35 6:55 15:37 16:37 - Lu(TA) (wechat number)
Star River 4
Star River B Tl 4';3 6:59 15:38 16:38
Star River 6
Star River B {Eiilslgﬁ 7:02 15:40 16:40
Jin Xiu Xiang Jiang N \ North Gate of Jin Xiu Xiang Jiang Bus Station
(North Gate) RAEIL (61) BB T AN 7:00 15:95 16:35 19902217360
N37 Ms.Huang(AYI) (wechat number)
HuaNan Count Southwest gate
uarian -ountry e e B N/A 16:35 17:35
FHX Garden HERE Z R (A RE 1))
Panyu : .
Clifford Panyu & EYET B“f_‘c'tat'°f\c"ff°rd 6:50 16:00 17:00
Na6 MR HFA A Sk Ms He(AYI) 19902217330
Dong Yi Road North Bus Station (wechat number)
Golden Valle I 6:55 15:55 16:55
v il REBA AT

Guidelines
- Students must wait at bus stops before the times shown above.
- Students under Year 7 are not permitted to leave the bus unless they have been met by a known or preauthorized adult guardian.
- Continued delays in collection of any child will lead to the withdrawal of bus services.

- Students must sit at all times on buses. Any misbehavior will be reported directly to relevant teaching staff.

- The Bus Coordinator is the first point of contact for bus related matters.
- Parents who wish to change a student's bus schedule should notify the Bus Coordinator by noon each day.
- Parents can not travel on buses with students.
- In a medical emergency parents will be contacted and the bus will be diverted to the nearest/most appropriate medical facility.
Ms. Vivien Xue (Bus Manager) email: NHbus@bsg.org.cn tel: (020) 8709 4788 ext: 2032




